Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Colley - (363024) - City of Cardiff - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.73
1:03.06
1:04.25
1:04.60
1:04.64
1:04.70
1:04.93
1:05.10
1:06.80
1:07.02
1:07.28
1:07.60
1:08.34
1:09.57
1:12.81
1:15.61
1:16.80
1:25.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.70
1:04.25
1:05.10
1:07.28

1:04.64
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484
477
451
443
443
441
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401
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392
387
374
355
310
276
264
190

WA Pts

441
451
433
392
443

Round

Round

H
F
H

Date

19/02/14
19/02/14
21/01/15
06/10/13
05/10/14
29/08/15
04/03/12
21/01/15
18/12/11
04/03/12
05/10/14
20/02/13
06/10/13
02/10/11
07/01/11
29/03/09
14/03/09
24/03/07

Date

29/08/15
21/01/15
21/01/15
05/10/14
05/10/14

Meet

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County 2015 Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014
SASA West District SR Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County 2015 Championships

Scottish Gas National Short Course Open

Devon County Championships

The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014
Devon County Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

City of Plymouth Annual Meet

British Gas Scottish National SC Open

Warrender Junior Annual MT

Glenrothes Spring Meet

Warrender Annual Open

Meet

SASA West District SR Championships

Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County 2015 Championships

The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014

The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Ayr
Plymouth
Plymouth
Inverness
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Glasgow
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Glasgow

Venue
Ayr
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Plymouth
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Club Swam Under Level

Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2

2
Mt Kelly 3

3
Co Glasgow 1
Mt Kelly 2

2
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 2

3
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 3
Mt Kelly 3
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2

Club Swam Under Level

Co Glasgow 1

3

3
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1:02.73 484 F 19/02/14 Devon County Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 2
1:03.06 477 H 19/02/14 Devon County Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 2
1:04.60 443 F 06/10/13  City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 3
1:08.34 374 F 06/10/13  City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 3
1:07.60 387 H 20/02/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 2
1:04.93 437 F 04/03/12 Devon County Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 2
1:07.02 397 H 04/03/12 Devon County Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 2
1:06.80 401 F 18/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Mt Kelly 1
1:09.57 355 02/10/11 City of Plymouth Annual Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 3
1:12.81 310 F 07/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Mt Kelly 1
1:15.61 276 29/03/09 Warrender Junior Annual MT Glenrothes Mt Kelly 2
1:16.80 264 14/03/09  Glenrothes Spring Meet Glenrothes Mt Kelly 2
1:25.62 190 24/03/07  Warrender Annual Open Glasgow Mt Kelly 2
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