Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Colley - (363024) - City of Cardiff - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.73	484	F	19/02/14	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
1:03.06	477	Н	19/02/14	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
1:04.25	451	F	21/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth		2
1:04.60	443	F	06/10/13	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3
1:04.64	443	Н	05/10/14	The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014	Plymouth		3
1:04.70	441	Н	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Co Glasgow	1
1:04.93	437	F	04/03/12	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
1:05.10	433	Н	21/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth		2
1:06.80	401	F	18/12/11	Scottish Gas National Short Course Open	Inverness	Mt Kelly	1
1:07.02	397	Н	04/03/12	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
1:07.28	392	F	05/10/14	The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014	Plymouth		3
1:07.60	387	Н	20/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
1:08.34	374	F	06/10/13	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3
1:09.57	355		02/10/11	City of Plymouth Annual Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3
1:12.81	310	F	07/01/11	British Gas Scottish National SC Open	Glasgow	Mt Kelly	1
1:15.61	276		29/03/09	Warrender Junior Annual MT	Glenrothes	Mt Kelly	2
1:16.80	264		14/03/09	Glenrothes Spring Meet	Glenrothes	Mt Kelly	2
1:25.62	190		24/03/07	Warrender Annual Open	Glasgow	Mt Kelly	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.70	441	Н	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Co Glasgow	1
1:04.25	451	F	21/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth		2
1:05.10	433	Н	21/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth		2
1:07.28	392	F	05/10/14	The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014	Plymouth		3
1:04.64 Copyright 2024	443 4	Н	05/10/14	The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014	Plymouth	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:02.73	484	F	19/02/14	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
1:03.06	477	Н	19/02/14	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
1:04.60	443	F	06/10/13	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3
1:08.34	374	F	06/10/13	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3
1:07.60	387	Н	20/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
1:04.93	437	F	04/03/12	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
1:07.02	397	Н	04/03/12	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
1:06.80	401	F	18/12/11	Scottish Gas National Short Course Open	Inverness	Mt Kelly	1
1:09.57	355		02/10/11	City of Plymouth Annual Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3
1:12.81	310	F	07/01/11	British Gas Scottish National SC Open	Glasgow	Mt Kelly	1
1:15.61	276		29/03/09	Warrender Junior Annual MT	Glenrothes	Mt Kelly	2
1:16.80	264		14/03/09	Glenrothes Spring Meet	Glenrothes	Mt Kelly	2
1:25.62	190		24/03/07	Warrender Annual Open	Glasgow	Mt Kelly	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS